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Dear Whanau,  

Welcome back to another term at Manurewa Intermediate. A 

lot happened during Term 2 and I am very grateful for the help 

and support you have given especially ensuring your children 

are at school every day on time and in the correct uniform. Some 

amazing things happened in Term 2, such as Room 22 working  

hard during MI Expression producing two amazing pieces of art, 

an individual and class piece. Room 22 made it to the semi-finals 

for lunchtime sport and we supported Kowhai win four weeks in 

a row in the Whanau Competition.  

Term 3 will be another exciting term with lots of different 

activities for students to participate in. Term 3 is all about ‘MI 

Influence’ which started with our trip to Fresh Gallery last term. 

In Weeks 8 and 9 this term we have the MI Cultural Breakout 

where we will make a bid for the Commonwealth Games. Once 

again I am looking forward to spending two weeks with Room 

22 discovering and learning about the world.  

Thank you for all your support and communication. Remember 

if you need anything I am a text, call or email away so please 

don’t hesitate to get in contact with me.  

Term 3 Module 6 Teachers 

Art - Mr Peilua instead of Foods with Mrs Rowney 

Music – Mr Huata instead of Languages with Miss Apiata 

Kind Regards, 

Melissa Lee 
Form Teacher Room 22 

 

W: 09 266 8268 ext3022           M: 021 024 84566 

E: melissal@manurewaint.school.nz 

 

Upcoming events 
Week 1 - MODULE 6 STARTS:  ‘MI Influence’ 
Mon 23 July   

 9:00am: Get Set Go! Assembly  

 Student Involved Conference letters go home 
Week 2 

Wed 1 August - Newsletter Number 7 out today  
Thu 2 August - Zone Netball 
Week 3 - MONEY WEEK 
Wed 8 August - 1.45pm: School Cross Country  
Thu 9 August - 8am-8pm - Student Involved Conferences 
Week 4 - Thu 16 August - Zone Cross Country  
Week 5 - Thu 23 August - Zone Girls League 
Week 6 

Wed 29 August 

 Newsletter 8 out today  

 Zone Boys League 
Week 7 - REWA’S GOT TALENT HEATS STARTS 

Week 8 - MODULE 7 STARTS:  ‘MI Cultural Focus Breakout’ 
Week 9 - MODULE 7 CONTINUES: ‘MI Cultural Focus Breakout’ 
Tue 18 September - MI Auckland Zoo trip - Adult helpers required! 
Week 10 - MODULE 6 RESUMES:  ‘MI Influence’ 
EXHIBITION OF LEARNING IN GYM (Mon, Tue, Thu 9am-3pm, Wed 
9am-7pm) 
Mon 24 September 

 9.00am: Get Set Go! Assembly  
Tue 25 September 

 Zone Boys Basketball 
Wed 26 September 

 Newsletter 9 out 
Thu 27 September 

 Zone Girls Basketball 
Fri 28 September 

 1:45pm: ‘Rewa’s Got Talent’ Final 

 2.55pm: END OF TERM 3 

 
 
 


